
 
 
    

JUNE DATES TO REMEMBER 
 

  
Wed, 6/01/22                     8:45-2:30 Grade 1 to Johnson’s Corner Market (Farm)  
                                                                                                  

Fri., 6/03/22                         Mr. Cotov’s Music students to Ship Bottom Gazebo 

 

Wed., 6/08/22                       LBI Bike Rodeo sponsored by the Kiwanis in the a.m. 
 

Thurs., 6/09/22                   4:30-5:30  EJ Bike Parade – rain date 6/13 

     
Fri., 6/10/22     End of 4th Marking Period for Grade 6 
                                               9:15-12:45 Grade 2 to LBI Grade School - Orientation             

     10:00-2:00 Grade 6 – Bay Day at Bayview Park  
 

Mon., 6/13/22         Grade verification 6/13-6/15 – Grades K-6  
                                               7:00  Board of Education Meeting   

Tues., 6/14/22                     Flag Day  
                                              10:00  Kindergarten Graduation 
 

Wed., 6/15/22         8:30  Grades 3 & 4 – LBI Awards Assembly 
                                                9:30  Grades 5 & 6 – LBI Awards Assembly 
  Early Dismissal – EJ:  1:00, LBI:  1:10 
 

Thurs., 6/16/23    End of 4th Marking Period – Grades K-5 
      Report Cards issued – Grades K-6   

Early Dismissal – Last Day of School for Students & Staff   
  EJ:  1:00, LBI:  1:10,  
                                                5:00  6th Grade Graduation 

Sun., 6/19/22  Father’s Day     

   
 
 

Have a Happy & Safe Summer! 

 
 
 

 



 
 
 


